
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Scott McMaster 739 40 M 1/5 36-40 0:23:27.3 5:52/M

2 Dylan Marashi 793 17 M 1/1 16-18 0:27:23.1 6:51/M

3 Ben Steele 765 19 M 1/1 19-25 0:27:32.9 6:53/M

4 Eric Ciocco 709 44 M 1/4 41-45 0:27:41.4 6:55/M

5 Tim Dougherty 720 52 M 1/4 51-55 0:27:48.4 6:57/M

6 Heather Ross 781 34 F 1/11 31-35 0:27:51.5 6:58/M

7 Thomas Stewart 770 56 M 1/4 56-60 0:28:59.6 7:15/M

8 Kristina Kelley 802 38 F 1/12 36-40 0:29:06.9 7:17/M

9 Dwight Nelson 794 59 M 2/4 56-60 0:29:26.4 7:22/M

10 Scott Pesznecker 706 33 M 1/6 31-35 0:29:27.1 7:22/M

11 Sarah Shafer 715 32 F 2/11 31-35 0:30:01.8 7:30/M

12 Chang Choi 744 40 M 2/5 36-40 0:30:58.8 7:45/M

13 Lara Carlin 714 36 F 2/12 36-40 0:31:06.9 7:47/M

14 Robert Skinner 738 41 M 2/4 41-45 0:31:08.9 7:47/M

15 Amy Seelhoff 792 37 F 3/12 36-40 0:31:09.6 7:47/M

16 Jeremy Pape 717 42 M 3/4 41-45 0:31:25.9 7:51/M

17 Scott Egan 705 29 M 1/3 26-30 0:31:50.7 7:58/M

18 Makenzie Aiken 785 10 F 1/2 1-10 0:31:51.3 7:58/M

19 Madeline Watkins 774 10 F 2/2 1-10 0:31:51.6 7:58/M

20 Ladonna Tamarra 798 51 F 1/2 51-55 0:31:54.6 7:59/M

21 Dan Howard 763 61 M 1/1 61-65 0:31:54.6 7:59/M

22 Riley Aiken 784 13 F 1/3 11-13 0:32:28.1 8:07/M

23 Bob Fordham 759 54 M 2/4 51-55 0:32:40.3 8:10/M

24 Jessica Watson 803 37 F 4/12 36-40 0:32:43.2 8:11/M

25 Ryan Irving 799 37 M 3/5 36-40 0:32:45.6 8:11/M

26 Brent Koslosky 748 35 M 2/6 31-35 0:32:49.6 8:12/M

27 Daniel Cole 703 31 M 3/6 31-35 0:32:54.7 8:14/M

28 Megan Lisica 737 36 F 5/12 36-40 0:33:20.6 8:20/M

29 Maggie Ashton 767 33 F 3/11 31-35 0:33:30.5 8:23/M

30 Cindy Aiken 783 45 F 1/5 41-45 0:34:32.1 8:38/M

31 Iana Roberts 752 22 F 1/4 19-25 0:34:46.5 8:42/M

32 Elena Pullen-Venema 769 39 F 6/12 36-40 0:34:51.2 8:43/M

33 Amanda Ruksznis 761 25 F 2/4 19-25 0:35:11.3 8:48/M

34 Cindy Ciocco 710 43 F 2/5 41-45 0:35:19.4 8:50/M

35 Nicholas Chandler 753 30 M 2/3 26-30 0:35:38.9 8:55/M

36 Jessica Hill 741 29 F 1/7 26-30 0:35:47.4 8:57/M

37 Ranelle Loftis 745 50 F 1/6 46-50 0:36:24.1 9:06/M

38 Amanda Markwood 796 14 F 1/2 14-15 0:37:57.9 9:29/M

39 Claire Kathol 797 27 F 2/7 26-30 0:38:33.4 9:38/M

40 Madison Ciocco 711 15 F 2/2 14-15 0:39:30.9 9:53/M

41 Wendy Hansen 713 46 F 2/6 46-50 0:40:07.6 10:02/M

42 Rick Egan 746 53 M 3/4 51-55 0:40:07.7 10:02/M

43 Denise Markwood 795 44 F 3/5 41-45 0:40:30.6 10:08/M

44 Bhaskar Dutt 788 35 M 4/6 31-35 0:40:38.6 10:10/M

45 Richard Jones 735 58 M 3/4 56-60 0:40:48.1 10:12/M

46 John Lowe 776 38 M 4/5 36-40 0:41:12.6 10:18/M

47 Karen Bloom 701 33 F 4/11 31-35 0:41:14.8 10:19/M

48 Susy Smothers 760 33 F 5/11 31-35 0:41:15.6 10:19/M

49 Lorie Martin 764 38 F 7/12 36-40 0:41:21.3 10:20/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Leo Church 722 30 M 3/3 26-30 0:41:47.6 10:27/M

51 Anne Norton 800 51 F 2/2 51-55 0:42:02.7 10:31/M

52 Kristen Waggoner 727 39 F 8/12 36-40 0:42:18.7 10:35/M

53 Gabe Waggoner 728 12 M 1/1 11-13 0:42:19.3 10:35/M

54 Linda Huskey 730 45 F 4/5 41-45 0:43:28.6 10:52/M

55 Bill Martin 723 36 M 5/5 36-40 0:43:32.6 10:53/M

56 Jason Gamble 726 34 M 5/6 31-35 0:44:11.5 11:03/M

57 Heather Ross 787 50 F 3/6 46-50 0:44:40.1 11:10/M

58 Janice Brooks 791 57 F 1/1 56-60 0:45:43.4 11:26/M

59 Carrie Muthee 740 40 F 9/12 36-40 0:46:39.9 11:40/M

60 Donna Rood 736 50 F 4/6 46-50 0:47:05.9 11:46/M

61 Molly Rood 712 27 F 3/7 26-30 0:47:06.2 11:47/M

62 Marissa McMaster 750 11 F 2/3 11-13 0:48:08.9 12:02/M

63 Tracy McMaster 749 40 F 10/12 36-40 0:48:32.7 12:08/M

64 Lily McMaster 751 11 F 3/3 11-13 0:48:33.4 12:08/M

65 Karyn Hanson 734 32 F 6/11 31-35 0:49:36.1 12:24/M

66 Liana Shanes 755 35 F 7/11 31-35 0:50:38.5 12:40/M

67 Jessica Walton 716 29 F 4/7 26-30 0:51:33.3 12:53/M

68 Charlene Mayes 742 23 F 3/4 19-25 0:51:33.3 12:53/M

69 Ashley Cole 704 28 F 5/7 26-30 0:51:59.2 13:00/M

70 Briana Kaniak 747 32 F 8/11 31-35 0:53:09.9 13:17/M

71 Tim Bowen 721 42 M 4/4 41-45 0:55:14.3 13:49/M

72 Mike Jordan 724 48 M 1/1 46-50 0:55:14.3 13:49/M

73 Alison Karls 790 18 F 1/1 16-18 0:58:34.4 14:39/M

74 Kris Karls 789 50 F 5/6 46-50 0:58:36.4 14:39/M

75 Rodney Hobelman 732 34 M 6/6 31-35 0:59:38.7 14:55/M

76 Rachael McNiel 731 39 F 11/12 36-40 0:59:39.4 14:55/M

77 Bobby Hobelman 733 38 F 12/12 36-40 0:59:39.8 14:55/M

78 Rachel Chambers 707 27 F 6/7 26-30 1:00:00.3 15:00/M

79 Lisa Maynard 708 26 F 7/7 26-30 1:00:00.5 15:00/M

80 Edwin Malijan 729 58 M 4/4 56-60 1:00:43.3 15:11/M

81 Sandy Johnson 758 31 F 9/11 31-35 1:08:50.9 17:13/M

82 Kelsey Baran 777 23 F 4/4 19-25 1:09:15.3 17:19/M

83 Kari Lowe 775 41 F 5/5 41-45 1:09:15.9 17:19/M

84 Erika Swanson 757 33 F 10/11 31-35 1:09:16.7 17:19/M

85 Deanne Kay 779 46 F 6/6 46-50 1:09:19.3 17:20/M

86 Maria Graddon 801 32 F 11/11 31-35 1:11:04.3 17:46/M

87 Mike Hathaway 725 55 M 4/4 51-55 1:11:09.2 17:47/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Makenzie Aiken 785 10 6 0:31:51.3

2 Madeline Watkins 774 10 7 0:31:51.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Riley Aiken 784 13 9 0:32:28.1

2 Marissa McMaster 750 11 36 0:48:08.9

3 Lily McMaster 751 11 38 0:48:33.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Amanda Markwood 796 14 20 0:37:57.9

2 Madison Ciocco 711 15 22 0:39:30.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Alison Karls 790 18 45 0:58:34.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Iana Roberts 752 22 14 0:34:46.5

2 Amanda Ruksznis 761 25 16 0:35:11.3

3 Charlene Mayes 742 23 42 0:51:33.3

4 Kelsey Baran 777 23 52 1:09:15.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Jessica Hill 741 29 18 0:35:47.4

2 Claire Kathol 797 27 21 0:38:33.4

3 Molly Rood 712 27 35 0:47:06.2

4 Jessica Walton 716 29 41 0:51:33.3

5 Ashley Cole 704 28 43 0:51:59.2

6 Rachel Chambers 707 27 49 1:00:00.3

7 Lisa Maynard 708 26 50 1:00:00.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Heather Ross 781 34 1 0:27:51.5

2 Sarah Shafer 715 32 3 0:30:01.8

3 Maggie Ashton 767 33 12 0:33:30.5

4 Karen Bloom 701 33 25 0:41:14.8

5 Susy Smothers 760 33 26 0:41:15.6

6 Karyn Hanson 734 32 39 0:49:36.1

7 Liana Shanes 755 35 40 0:50:38.5

8 Briana Kaniak 747 32 44 0:53:09.9

9 Sandy Johnson 758 31 51 1:08:50.9

10 Erika Swanson 757 33 54 1:09:16.7

11 Maria Graddon 801 32 56 1:11:04.3

Female 11 to 13

Female 16 to 18

Female 19 to 25

Female 26 to 30

Female 31 to 35

Ironheart Classic Runs 2012

Saturday, July 14, 2012
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 10

4 Mile Age Group Finish List

Female 14 to 15



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Kristina Kelley 802 38 2 0:29:06.9

2 Lara Carlin 714 36 4 0:31:06.9

3 Amy Seelhoff 792 37 5 0:31:09.6

4 Jessica Watson 803 37 10 0:32:43.2

5 Megan Lisica 737 36 11 0:33:20.6

6 Elena Pullen-Venema 769 39 15 0:34:51.2

7 Lorie Martin 764 38 27 0:41:21.3

8 Kristen Waggoner 727 39 29 0:42:18.7

9 Carrie Muthee 740 40 33 0:46:39.9

10 Tracy McMaster 749 40 37 0:48:32.7

11 Rachael McNiel 731 39 47 0:59:39.4

12 Bobby Hobelman 733 38 48 0:59:39.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Cindy Aiken 783 45 13 0:34:32.1

2 Cindy Ciocco 710 43 17 0:35:19.4

3 Denise Markwood 795 44 24 0:40:30.6

4 Linda Huskey 730 45 30 0:43:28.6

5 Kari Lowe 775 41 53 1:09:15.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Ranelle Loftis 745 50 19 0:36:24.1

2 Wendy Hansen 713 46 23 0:40:07.6

3 Heather Ross 787 50 31 0:44:40.1

4 Donna Rood 736 50 34 0:47:05.9

5 Kris Karls 789 50 46 0:58:36.4

6 Deanne Kay 779 46 55 1:09:19.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Ladonna Tamarra 798 51 8 0:31:54.6

2 Anne Norton 800 51 28 0:42:02.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Janice Brooks 791 57 32 0:45:43.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Gabe Waggoner 728 12 24 0:42:19.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Dylan Marashi 793 17 2 0:27:23.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Ben Steele 765 19 3 0:27:32.9

Female 46 to 50

Female 51 to 55

Female 56 to 60

Male 16 to 18

Male 19 to 25

Male 11 to 13

Female 36 to 40

Female 41 to 45



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Scott Egan 705 29 12 0:31:50.7

2 Nicholas Chandler 753 30 18 0:35:38.9

3 Leo Church 722 30 23 0:41:47.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Scott Pesznecker 706 33 8 0:29:27.1

2 Brent Koslosky 748 35 16 0:32:49.6

3 Daniel Cole 703 31 17 0:32:54.7

4 Bhaskar Dutt 788 35 20 0:40:38.6

5 Jason Gamble 726 34 26 0:44:11.5

6 Rodney Hobelman 732 34 29 0:59:38.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Scott McMaster 739 40 1 0:23:27.3

2 Chang Choi 744 40 9 0:30:58.8

3 Ryan Irving 799 37 15 0:32:45.6

4 John Lowe 776 38 22 0:41:12.6

5 Bill Martin 723 36 25 0:43:32.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Eric Ciocco 709 44 4 0:27:41.4

2 Robert Skinner 738 41 10 0:31:08.9

3 Jeremy Pape 717 42 11 0:31:25.9

4 Tim Bowen 721 42 27 0:55:14.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Mike Jordan 724 48 28 0:55:14.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Tim Dougherty 720 52 5 0:27:48.4

2 Bob Fordham 759 54 14 0:32:40.3

3 Rick Egan 746 53 19 0:40:07.7

4 Mike Hathaway 725 55 31 1:11:09.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Thomas Stewart 770 56 6 0:28:59.6

2 Dwight Nelson 794 59 7 0:29:26.4

3 Richard Jones 735 58 21 0:40:48.1

4 Edwin Malijan 729 58 30 1:00:43.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Dan Howard 763 61 13 0:31:54.6

Male 56 to 60

Male 61 to 65

Male 26 to 30

Male 31 to 35

Male 36 to 40

Male 46 to 50

Male 51 to 55

Male 41 to 45



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Bryton Rheim 844 19 M 1/2 19-25 0:04:33.8 4:33/M

2 Max Antush 860 25 M 2/2 19-25 0:04:41.8 4:41/M

3 Brenden Perry 823 16 M 1/1 14-18 0:04:59.2 4:59/M

4 Shel By Schenck 900 44 M 1/1 41-45 0:05:15.2 5:15/M

5 Robert Perry 824 46 M 1/2 46-50 0:05:16.2 5:16/M

6 Shandon Lystad 832 18 F 1/1 14-18 0:05:53.1 5:53/M

7 David Aiken 857 50 M 2/2 46-50 0:05:55.7 5:55/M

Elite Runners Overall Finish List
Saturday, December 14, 1901
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Ironheart Classic Runs 2012
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Elite Runners Age Group Finish List

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Shandon Lystad 832 18 6 0:05:53.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Brenden Perry 823 16 3 0:04:59.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Bryton Rheim 844 19 1 0:04:33.8

2 Max Antush 860 25 2 0:04:41.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Shel By Schenck 900 44 4 0:05:15.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Robert Perry 824 46 5 0:05:16.2

2 David Aiken 857 50 7 0:05:55.7

Male 19 to 25

Male 41 to 45

Male 14 to 18

Male 46 to 50

Ironheart Classic Runs 2012

Saturday, July 14, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 14 to 18
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Pete Colella 842 44 M 1/2 41-45 0:06:42.2 6:42/M

2 Michael Atkins 899 28 M 1/2 26-30 0:06:44.9 6:44/M

3 Tyler Schenck 889 12 M 1/5 11-13 0:06:45.9 6:45/M

4 Charlie Christensen 838 10 M 1/8 1-10 0:06:55.8 6:55/M

5 Anthony Hunt 813 27 M 2/2 26-30 0:07:00.5 7:00/M

6 Chloe Seelhoff 830 8 F 1/8 1-10 0:07:02.7 7:02/M

7 Dillon Hansen 892 15 M 1/1 14-15 0:07:20.2 7:20/M

8 Madison Seelhoff 829 9 F 2/8 1-10 0:07:38.8 7:38/M

9 Anna Christensen 837 12 F 1/2 11-13 0:07:39.8 7:39/M

10 Caleb Carlin 804 11 M 2/5 11-13 0:07:40.2 7:40/M

11 Nolan Thompson 886 10 M 2/8 1-10 0:08:02.7 8:02/M

12 Callen Day 825 9 M 3/8 1-10 0:08:09.7 8:09/M

13 Kylie Ross 782 10 F 3/8 1-10 0:08:12.5 8:12/M

14 Sarah Van Hollebeke 839 9 F 4/8 1-10 0:08:33.3 8:33/M

15 Katie Clark 841 35 F 1/2 31-35 0:08:34.8 8:34/M

16 Elena Siragusa 855 18 F 1/2 16-18 0:08:35.1 8:35/M

17 Giuseppe Fina 856 35 M 1/1 31-35 0:08:37.1 8:37/M

18 Quinn Aiken 858 10 F 5/8 1-10 0:08:37.9 8:37/M

19 Ella Seelhoff 831 5 F 6/8 1-10 0:08:49.9 8:49/M

20 Leif Ross 862 36 M 1/1 36-40 0:09:20.9 9:20/M

21 Lexie Ross 861 8 F 7/8 1-10 0:09:21.1 9:21/M

22 Joshua Carlin 805 9 M 4/8 1-10 0:09:34.7 9:34/M

23 Krystle Maestas 898 25 F 1/1 21-25 0:10:31.5 10:31/M

24 Hayley Hansen 893 17 F 2/2 16-18 0:10:33.1 10:33/M

25 Brandon Christensen 836 18 M 1/1 16-18 0:10:33.3 10:33/M

26 Eric Watson 818 7 M 5/8 1-10 0:11:43.9 11:43/M

27 Michael Colella 840 11 M 3/5 11-13 0:12:13.9 12:13/M

28 Landon Day 827 6 M 6/8 1-10 0:12:35.1 12:35/M

29 Terri Day 865 46 F 1/1 46-50 0:12:37.2 12:37/M

30 Jane Pesznecker 895 35 F 2/2 31-35 0:12:48.1 12:48/M

31 Sandra Morrill 828 70 F 1/2 66-99 0:13:02.5 13:02/M

32 Eric Lettic 807 13 M 4/5 11-13 0:13:51.1 13:51/M

33 Zachary Carlin 816 6 M 7/8 1-10 0:14:05.3 14:05/M

34 Murphy Thompson 884 5 M 8/8 1-10 0:14:05.7 14:05/M

35 Megan Colella 806 45 F 1/1 41-45 0:14:27.5 14:27/M

36 Shawn Lettic 808 43 M 2/2 41-45 0:14:28.1 14:28/M

37 Griffin Thompson 887 13 M 5/5 11-13 0:14:28.8 14:28/M

38 Kathy Egan 901 67 F 2/2 66-99 0:14:30.3 14:30/M

39 Sarah Egly 883 29 F 1/1 26-30 0:15:01.8 15:01/M

40 Mali Hansen 891 13 F 2/2 11-13 0:16:28.7 16:28/M

41 Laney Thompson 885 7 F 8/8 1-10 0:16:28.8 16:28/M

Mile Age Group Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 14, 2012

Ironheart Classic Runs 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Age Group Runners Finish List

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Chloe Seelhoff 830 8 6 0:07:02.7

2 Madison Seelhoff 829 9 8 0:07:38.8

3 Kylie Ross 782 10 13 0:08:12.5

4 Sarah Van Hollebeke 839 9 14 0:08:33.3

5 Quinn Aiken 858 10 18 0:08:37.9

6 Ella Seelhoff 831 5 19 0:08:49.9

7 Lexie Ross 861 8 21 0:09:21.1

8 Laney Thompson 885 7 41 0:16:28.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Anna Christensen 837 12 9 0:07:39.8

2 Mali Hansen 891 13 40 0:16:28.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Elena Siragusa 855 18 16 0:08:35.1

2 Hayley Hansen 893 17 24 0:10:33.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Krystle Maestas 898 25 23 0:10:31.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Sarah Egly 883 29 39 0:15:01.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Katie Clark 841 35 15 0:08:34.8

2 Jane Pesznecker 895 35 30 0:12:48.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Megan Colella 806 45 35 0:14:27.5

Female 21 to 25

Female 26 to 30

Female 31 to 35

Female 41 to 45

Female 11 to 13

Female 16 to 18

Ironheart Classic Runs 2012

Saturday, July 14, 2012
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 10
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Terri Day 865 46 29 0:12:37.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Sandra Morrill 828 70 31 0:13:02.5

2 Kathy Egan 901 67 38 0:14:30.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Charlie Christensen 838 10 4 0:06:55.8

2 Nolan Thompson 886 10 11 0:08:02.7

3 Callen Day 825 9 12 0:08:09.7

4 Joshua Carlin 805 9 22 0:09:34.7

5 Eric Watson 818 7 26 0:11:43.9

6 Landon Day 827 6 28 0:12:35.1

7 Zachary Carlin 816 6 33 0:14:05.3

8 Murphy Thompson 884 5 34 0:14:05.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Tyler Schenck 889 12 3 0:06:45.9

2 Caleb Carlin 804 11 10 0:07:40.2

3 Michael Colella 840 11 27 0:12:13.9

4 Eric Lettic 807 13 32 0:13:51.1

5 Griffin Thompson 887 13 37 0:14:28.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Dillon Hansen 892 15 7 0:07:20.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Brandon Christensen 836 18 25 0:10:33.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Michael Atkins 899 28 2 0:06:44.9

2 Anthony Hunt 813 27 5 0:07:00.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Giuseppe Fina 856 35 17 0:08:37.1

Male 31 to 35

Male 11 to 13

Male 16 to 18

Male 14 to 15

Male 26 to 30

Female 66 and over

Male 1 to 10

Female 46 to 50
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Leif Ross 862 36 20 0:09:20.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Pete Colella 842 44 1 0:06:42.2

2 Shawn Lettic 808 43 36 0:14:28.1

Male 41 to 45

Male 36 to 40
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Specialty Division Overall Finish List

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Casey Bailey 820 29 M 1 0-99 0:16:16.6 16:16/M

2 Brandi Aubrey 874 35 F 1 0-99 0:16:42.3 16:42/M

3 Emily Hammond 868 22 F 2 0-99 0:18:05.5 18:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Chris Lisica 867 36 M 1 0-99 0:08:08.9 8:08/M

2 Serene Robeson 871 33 F 1 0-99 0:08:18.7 8:18/M

3 Shawn Ackre 872 46 M 2 0-99 0:18:33.3 18:33/M

4 Natalie Ackre 873 36 F 2 0-99 0:18:33.6 18:33/M

5 Evin Johnson 812 1 M 3 0-99 0:21:46.1 21:46/M

6 Maci Johnson 811 5 F 3 0-99 0:21:46.7 21:46/M

7 Laini Johnson 810 4 F 4 0-99 0:21:47.3 21:47/M

8 Tod Johnson 809 43 M 4 0-99 0:21:47.5 21:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Harley Bailey 819 9 F 1 0-99 0:09:14.6 9:14/M

2 Kortnee Bailey 821 11 F 2 0-99 0:09:56.7 9:56/M

3 Elle Weary 880 6 F 3 0-99 0:13:13.8 13:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Kerri Watkins 863 0 F 1 0-99 0:07:58.8 7:58/M

2 Maya Watkins 864 0 F 2 0-99 0:07:59.9 7:59/M

3 Isabelle Miller 869 7 F 3 0-99 0:14:55.8 14:55/M

4 Megan Jenkins 849 0 F 4 0-99 0:16:13.8 16:13/M

5 Jackson Jenkins 848 0 M 1 0-99 0:16:13.9 16:13/M

6 Marta Miller 870 32 F 5 0-99 0:17:45.3 17:45/M

7 Tag Weary 879 3 M 2 0-99 0:18:55.1 18:55/M

8 Kaleb Jenkins 847 0 M 3 0-99 0:19:58.4 19:58/M

9 Kari Rafello 850 0 F 6 0-99 0:21:18.6 21:18/M

10 Sophie Jenkins 846 0 F 7 0-99 0:21:29.4 21:29/M

11 Sue Apodaca 852 0 F 8 0-99 0:21:30.8 21:30/M

12 Viola Ewing 845 0 F 9 0-99 0:22:12.7 22:12/M

Strollers

Dad and Me

Mom and Me

Ironheart Classic Runs 2012

Saturday, December 14, 1901
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Zipper Club
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Jeannette Bannink 866 51 F 1 0-99 0:08:37.8 8:37/M

2 Donald Aubrey 843 0 M 1 0-99 0:11:06.1 11:06/M

3 Dan Knadle 875 63 M 2 0-99 0:11:35.8 11:35/M

Pets on Leashes
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